New Senate Appointments For 23-24
March 01, 2024

Name Title Dept Effective
Arts Division

Afrisando, Jay Assistant Professor MUSC 10/01/2023
Alonso, Jonathan Assistant Professor FILM  07/01/2023
brice, mattie Assistant Professor THEA 07/01/2023
Kyo, Yi Yi Mon (Rosaline)  Assistant Professor HAVC 07/01/2023
Magalhaes, Marina Assistant Professor THEA 07/01/2023
Rizzo, Martin Assistant Professor FILM  07/01/2023
Rollins, Lisa Marie Assistant Professor THEA 07/01/2023
Williams, Donald Teaching Professor (SrLSOE) THEA 07/01/2023

Baskin Engineering

Chattopadhyay, Ashesh Assistant Professor AM 07/01/2023
Chung, Christina Assistant Professor CMPM 07/01/2023
Favaloro, Tela Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE) ENG  07/01/2023
Gonzalez-Rocha, Javier Assistant Professor AM 07/01/2023
Gorman, Samantha Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE) CMPM 07/01/2023
Hersey, Scott Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE) ENG  07/01/2023
Lesani, Mohsen Associate Professor CSE 11/01/2023
Montazeri, Niloofar Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE) CSE 07/01/2023

Xu, Yuanchao Acting Assistant Professor CSE 10/01/2023



Humanities Division

Achs, Rachel

Bose, Dev

Casumbal-Salazar, lokepa

Flores, Carolina

Hoshi, Saori

Lazo, Rodrigo

Mogannam, Jennifer

Nichols, Robert

Niumeitolu, Fuifuilupe

Papadopoulos, Dimitris

Puig de la Bellacasa, Maria

Sharma, Kiriti

Assistant Professor

Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)

Assistant Professor

Acting Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Acting Professor

Assistant Professor

Physical & Biological Sciences Division

Baumbach, Ryan

Borker, Abraham

Furniss, Amy

Gaensler, Bryan

Gharakhloo, Roozbeh

Lin, Audrie

Macias-Munoz, Aide

Acting Associate Professor

Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)

Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)

Acting Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

PHIL

WRIT

CRES

PHIL

LAAL

LIT

CRES

HISC

CRES

HISC

HISC

CRES

PHYS

EEB

PHYS

ASTR

MATH

ETOX

EEB

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

01/01/2024

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

08/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

10/01/2023

10/01/2023

07/01/2023

01/01/2024

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

08/15/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023



Martinez, Ari Assistant Professor

Moreno, Allison Assistant Professor

Paytan, Adina Professor

Pinsky, Malin Associate Professor

Reguero, Borja Acting Associate Professor

Sizemore, Anne Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)
Skrajna, Aleksandra Assistant Professor

Turk-Kubo, Kendra Assistant Professor

Social Sciences Division

Alkon, Alison Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)
Barbora, Sanjay Acting Associate Professor
Christensen, Peter Associate Professor

Kikon, Dolly Acting Professor

Menendez, David Assistant Professor

Michaillat, Pascal Associate Professor

Muniz, Julissa Assistant Professor

Rahal, Danny Assistant Professor

Reigh, Emily Assistant Professor

Reti, Joseph (Jay) Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)
Tait, Kira Assistant Professor

Waterhouse, Hannah Assistant Professor

EEB

OCEA

EART

EEB

PB&S

CHEM

CHEM

OCEA

SOCY

SOCY

ECON

ANTH

PSYC

ECON

PSYC

PSYC

EDUC

ANTH

POLI

ENVS

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

01/01/2024

01/01/2024

01/01/2024

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

01/01/2024

01/01/2024

01/01/2024

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023



Winton, Scott Assistant Professor ENVS 07/01/2023

Zhao, Mengyang (Zoe) Acting Assistant Professor SOCY 07/01/2023



