#### **New Senate Appointments For 23-24**

March 01, 2024



Name	Title	Dept	Effective
<b>Arts Division</b>			
Afrisando, Jay	Assistant Professor	MUSC	10/01/2023
Alonso, Jonathan	Assistant Professor	FILM	07/01/2023
brice, mattie	Assistant Professor	THEA	07/01/2023
Kyo, Yi Yi Mon (Rosaline)	Assistant Professor	HAVC	07/01/2023
Magalhães, Marina	Assistant Professor	THEA	07/01/2023
Rizzo, Martin	Assistant Professor	FILM	07/01/2023
Rollins, Lisa Marie	Assistant Professor	THEA	07/01/2023
Williams, Donald	Teaching Professor (SrLSOE)	THEA	07/01/2023

## **Baskin Engineering**

Chattopadhyay, Ashesh			07/01/2023	
Chung, Christina			07/01/2023	
Favaloro, Tela	Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)	ENG	07/01/2023	
Gonzalez-Rocha, Javier	Assistant Professor	AM	07/01/2023	
Gorman, Samantha	Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)	СМРМ	07/01/2023	
Hersey, Scott	Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)	ENG	07/01/2023	
Lesani, Mohsen	Associate Professor	CSE	11/01/2023	
Montazeri, Niloofar	Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)	CSE	07/01/2023	
Xu, Yuanchao	Acting Assistant Professor	CSE	10/01/2023	

### **Humanities Division**

Achs, Rachel	Assistant Professor	PHIL	07/01/2023
Bose, Dev	Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)	WRIT	07/01/2023
Casumbal-Salazar, lokepa	Assistant Professor	CRES	01/01/2024
Flores, Carolina	Acting Assistant Professor	PHIL	07/01/2023
Hoshi, Saori	Assistant Professor	LAAL	07/01/2023
Lazo, Rodrigo	Professor	LIT	08/01/2023
Mogannam, Jennifer	Assistant Professor	CRES	07/01/2023
Nichols, Robert	Professor	HISC	07/01/2023
Niumeitolu, Fuifuilupe	Assistant Professor	CRES	07/01/2023
Papadopoulos, Dimitris	Professor	HISC	10/01/2023
Puig de la Bellacasa, Maria	Acting Professor	HISC	10/01/2023
Sharma, Kriti	Assistant Professor	CRES	07/01/2023

# Physical & Biological Sciences Division

Baumbach, Ryan	Acting Associate Professor	PHYS	01/01/2024
Borker, Abraham	Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)	EEB	07/01/2023
Furniss, Amy	Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)	PHYS	07/01/2023
Gaensler, Bryan	Acting Professor	ASTR	08/15/2023
Gharakhloo, Roozbeh	Assistant Professor	MATH	07/01/2023
Lin, Audrie	Assistant Professor	ETOX	07/01/2023
Macias-Muñoz, Aide	Assistant Professor	EEB	07/01/2023

Martinez, Ari	Assistant Professor	EEB	07/01/2023
Moreno, Allison	Assistant Professor	OCEA	07/01/2023
Paytan, Adina	Professor	EART	07/01/2023
Pinsky, Malin	Associate Professor	EEB	07/01/2023
Reguero, Borja	Acting Associate Professor	PB&S	01/01/2024
Sizemore, Anne	Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)	CHEM	01/01/2024
Skrajna, Aleksandra	Assistant Professor	CHEM	01/01/2024
Turk-Kubo, Kendra	Assistant Professor	OCEA	07/01/2023

### **Social Sciences Division**

Alkon, Alison	Associate Teaching Professor (LSOE)	SOCY	07/01/2023
Barbora, Sanjay	Acting Associate Professor	SOCY	01/01/2024
Christensen, Peter	Associate Professor	ECON	01/01/2024
Kikon, Dolly	Acting Professor	ANTH	01/01/2024
Menendez, David	Assistant Professor	PSYC	07/01/2023
Michaillat, Pascal	Associate Professor	ECON	07/01/2023
Muñiz, Julissa	Assistant Professor	PSYC	07/01/2023
Rahal, Danny	Assistant Professor	PSYC	07/01/2023
Reigh, Emily	Assistant Professor	EDUC	07/01/2023
Reti, Joseph (Jay)	Assistant Teaching Professor (LPSOE)	ANTH	07/01/2023
Tait, Kira	Assistant Professor	POLI	07/01/2023
Waterhouse, Hannah	Assistant Professor	ENVS	07/01/2023

Winton, Scott	Assistant Professor	ENVS	07/01/2023
Zhao, Mengyang (Zoe)	Acting Assistant Professor	SOCY	07/01/2023